N.B.: per questa sessione lasoglia di successo e del 55%

Sessione 16 - 17 mar zo 2015

Test aPc

Matricola Percentuale Valutazione

815509
819698
828710
830051
831825
833797
834748
836018
836789
837622
837850
838104
838124
838937
839056
839430
839608
839931
840661
840684
840715
840737
840786
840797
840805
840890
840950
841074
841087
841104
841132
841239
841455
841470
841637
841640
841659
841673
841927
841937
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IDONEO
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IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
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IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO

Orale

Dataeora

25/03/2015 ore 8,30

25/03/2015 ore 9,00

25/03/2015 ore 9,00

25/03/2015 ore 9,30
25/03/2015 ore 9,30

25/03/2015 ore 10,00
25/03/2015 ore 10,00
25/03/2015 ore 10,30
25/03/2015 ore 10,30
25/03/2015 ore 11,00
25/03/2015 ore 11,00
25/03/2015 ore 11,30
25/03/2015 ore 11,30
25/03/2015 ore 12,00

25/03/2015 ore 12,00
25/03/2015 ore 12,30
25/03/2015 ore 12,30

25/03/2015 ore 14,00
25/03/2015 ore 14,00

25/03/2015 ore 14,30

25/03/2015 ore 15,00

25/03/2015 ore 15,00

25/03/2015 ore 15,30

Valutazione Valutazione

Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo

Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
|doneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
|doneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
|doneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
|doneo



842018
842020
842125
842229
842284
842289
842350
842495
842503
842711
842730
842779
842865
842902
842921
842934
842991
843028
843053
843199
843292
843346
843349
843437
843439
843480
843605
843691
843736
843753
843776
843845
843992
844000
844045
844368
844559
844961
845121
845139
845938
845944
846010
846031
846049
846053

74
66
48
58
69
41
46
45
79
45
49
57
43

65

73

81
46
74
48
45
77
43
58
43
39
46
57
62
65
49
56
58
52
51

35
66
65

47
80
81
68

IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

25/03/2015 ore 15,30
25/03/2015 ore 16,00
25/03/2015 ore 16,00
25/03/2015 ore 16,30

25/03/2015 ore 16,30

25/03/2015 ore 17,00

25/03/2015 ore 17,00
25/03/2015 ore 17,30

25/03/2015 ore 17,30

25/03/2015 ore 18,00

25/03/2015 ore 18,00

25/03/2015 ore 18,30

25/03/2015 ore 18,30

27/03/2015 ore 9,00
27/03/2015 ore 9,00
27/03/2015 ore 9,30

27/03/2015 ore 9,30
27/03/2015 ore 10,00

27/03/2015 ore 10,00
27/03/2015 ore 10,30
27/03/2015 ore 10,30
27/03/2015 ore 11,00
27/03/2015 ore 11,00
27/03/2015 ore 11,30

Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
|doneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
|doneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo



846112
846133
846139
846158
846167
846182
846208
846343
846358
846425
846465
846468
846617
846750
846903
847016
847035
847040
847127
847130
847175
847572
847704
847863
848134
848655
848735
848771
848891
848974
849172
849313
849363
849377
849838
850166
850218
850255
850452
851210
851360
851488
851668
851757
852040
852172

63
59
51
79
53
53
59
42
56
58
76
72
59
56
35
57
67
66
43
53
83
59
58
57
49
71
66
59
69
51

65

52
33
81
62
45
73
65
65
66
77
71
72
63

IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

27/03/2015 ore 11,30
01/04/2015 ore 10,00
27/03/2015 ore 12,00
27/03/2015 ore 12,00
27/03/2015 ore 11,30
27/03/2015 ore 11,30
27/03/2015 ore 11,00
27/03/2015 ore 11,00
27/03/2015 ore 10,30
27/03/2015 ore 10,30
27/03/2015 ore 10,00
27/03/2015 ore 10,00
27/03/2015 ore 9,30

27/03/2015 ore 9,30
27/03/2015 ore 9,00
27/03/2015 ore 9,00
25/03/2015 ore 18,30

25/03/2015 ore 18,30
25/03/2015 ore 18,00
25/03/2015 ore 18,00
25/03/2015 ore 17,30

25/03/2015 ore 8,30

25/03/2015 ore 16,30
25/03/2015 ore 16,30
25/03/2015 ore 16,00
25/03/2015 ore 16,00
25/03/2015 ore 15,30
25/03/2015 ore 15,30
25/03/2015 ore 15,00
25/03/2015 ore 15,00
25/03/2015 ore 14,30
25/03/2015 ore 14,30

Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
|doneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
|doneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
|doneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
Non idoneo
|doneo
|doneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo



852182
852921
853098
853291
853400
853461
853591
853696
853757
853853
853907
853921
854177
854231
854243
854269
854384
854427
854689
854831
855087
855346
855391
855445
855493
855548
987949

53
83
60
42
55
58
69
75
58
61
55
72
68
73
67
28
61
50
69
70
46
74
75
51
66
73

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO

25/03/2015 ore 14,00
25/03/2015 ore 14,00
25/03/2015 ore 12,30
25/03/2015 ore 12,30
25/03/2015 ore 12,00
25/03/2015 ore 12,00
25/03/2015 ore 11,30
25/03/2015 ore 11,30
25/03/2015 ore 11,00
25/03/2015 ore 11,00
25/03/2015 ore 10,30
25/03/2015 ore 10,30
25/03/2015 ore 10,00

25/03/2015 ore 10,00
25/03/2015 ore 9,30
25/03/2015 ore 9,30

25/03/2015 ore 9,00
25/03/2015 ore 9,00
25/03/2015 ore 8,30
25/03/2015 ore 8,30

Idoneo
Idoneo

Assente
Idoneo
Idoneo
|doneo
|doneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
|doneo
|doneo
Idoneo
Idoneo

Idoneo

Idoneo
Idoneo

Idoneo
Idoneo

Idoneo
Idoneo

Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Non Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo
|doneo
Idoneo
Non idoneo



